
AIR-COOLED BLAST FURNACE SLAG

Applications in road construction:
DK Recycling und Roheisen GmbH 
Contact partner: Hans-Joachim Rauen
Telephone: 0208.4198-130
hj.rauen@rauen-steinhandel.de

ArcelorMittal Eisenhüttenstadt  
Recycling GmbH
Contact partner: Dirk Pfläging
Telephone: 03364.37-5967
dirk.pflaeging@arcelormittal.com

Erich Friedrich Handel GmbH
Contact partner: Axel Haumersen
Telephone: 05341.2201-34
axel.haumersen@e-friedrich.de

Hüttenwerke Krupp Mannesmann GmbH
Contact partner: Holger Iffland
Telephone: 0203.999-2368
mineralstoffe@hkm.de

ROGESA Roheisengesellschaft Saar mbH
Contact partner: Dr. Klaus-Jürgen Arlt
Telephone: 06831.47-3639
klaus.arlt@dillinger.biz

thyssenkrupp Steel AG
Contact partner: Frank Cleve
Telephone: 0203.52-40500
frank.cleve@thyssenkrupp.com
 

BOF SLAG

Applications in road construction:
Erich Friedrich Hüttenservice GmbH
Contact partner: Andreas Pinkau
Telephone: 05341.2201-35
andreas.pinkau@e-friedrich.de

Applications in road construction and  
hydraulic engineering:
Hüttenwerke Krupp Mannesmann GmbH
Contact partner: Holger Iffland
Telephone: 0203.999-2368
mineralstoffe@hkm.de

thyssenkrupp MillServices & Systems GmbH
Contact partner: Hans-Georg Surges
Telephone: 0203.5798-202
Hans-Georg.Surges@thyssenkrupp.com
 

ELECTRIC ARC FURNACE SLAG (EAFS)

Applications in road construction and  
hydraulic engineering:
Badische Stahlwerke GmbH
Contact partner: Torsten Doninger
Telephone: 07851.83-600
torsten.doninger@bsn-kehl.de

Applications in road construction:
thyssenkrupp MillServices & Systems GmbH
Contact partner: Björn Latussek
Telephone: 03381.31566-41 
bjoern.latussek@thyssenkrupp.com

Hanseatische Recyclingprodukte- 
Vertriebsgesellschaft mbH
Contact partner: Ulf Schaller
Telephone: 040.642263-0333
u.schaller@storimpex.de

Max Aicher Umwelt GmbH
Contact partner: Henry Röder
Telephone: 08271.42630-10
h.roeder@max-aicher.de

PROCUREMENT SOURCES
This is where you can find quality-assured ferrous slag:


